BUDDHIST RETREAT CENTRE, IXOPO
Summary List of Retreats
09 Feb 2024 — 04 August 2024

# indicates retreats held in noble silence
2024

Healing Qigong For Health And Vitality
DI HU JIN=YUDN 1ttt ettt ettt sat e e st e s aa e e s bt e e bt e e sabe e bt e e sbteesbeeesabeebaeennneenneas Fri 9 Feb - Sun 11 Feb

#Regaining The Centre
AJANN SUCITO ittt ettt e s e st e b e s esanee s Sun 11 Feb - Sun 18 Feb

Getting To Know The Birds At The BRC: 160 Birds Of A Feather
) (1Yl B - 1V LSOO PP PPPTRRN Fri 23 Feb - Sun 25 Feb

Speak Your Truth, Listen Deeply
Felicity Joan Hart, LUCY Draper-Clarke ........cccueeiieeeiienieenieenieesiee ettt Fri 1 Mar - Sun 3 Mar

The Union Of Calm Abiding And Insight Meditation
Chamtrul RINPOCNE ....c...iiiiieiiii ettt s b e b e s nee s Fri 8 Mar - Sun 10 Mar

Traditional Hatha And Raja Yoga
(DU aTor=T o T 2 {[ol ISR PPURTRORRRRNt Sun 10 Mar - Fri 15 Mar

Yin And Restorative Yoga
PRUMIG SNONGWE ....coniiiiiiiiee et sttt ettt sbe e s b e saee e Fri 15 Mar - Sun 17 Mar

From Fear To Fundamental Well-Being: Healing Relaxation, Yoga And Meditation
Albert Osel (BUhr) and LUIU EFraSmMUS .....ccuueeeuiieiieeiiiierieecire e siteesiee e seeeseeeeseeeesnseesnreesnnee e Thu 21 Mar - Sun 24 Mar

#0pen the Heart And Still the Mind: The Joy Of Heartfelt Presence
SUE COOPET wurieeeiiieeeitteeectteeeeitteeeeetaeeestaeeeestreeeseasaeeessaeaaans Thu 28 Mar - Mon 1 Apr or Thu 28 Mar - Thu 04 Apr

#Active Hope - Practices For Difficult Times
TSUNMA TSONUIU 1.ttt ettt et e b e ettt be e s bt e bt e ebe e e bt e ebeeesnneebeees Fri 05 Apr —Sun 07 Apr

Beginner's Mind, Quiet Mind: Meditation Instruction And Practice For Meaningful Daily Living
TSUNMA TSONUIU 1.ttt ettt ettt et s bt e sbt e e bt s bt e s bt e e sabesbeeesneesaneas Mon 08 Apr - Fri 12 Apr

Finding My Voice - A Mindfulness Retreat
ANNTKE NICOL..eeeeeetiee et e e e e et e e e st e e e e at e e e staeeeesntaeesesseeeesnsseeeesnseeesannes Fri 12 Apr - Sun 14 Apr

A Weekend Of Ishta Yoga And African Sound
BURIE Mabanga...ccueeeeiii ettt ettt st s nanee s Fri 19 Apr - Sun 21 Apr

The Way Of Ubuntu: Exploring Traditional South African Healing
John Lockley and Nomusa Mthembu ........coooiiiiiiiiiiie e Fri 26 Apr - Mon 29 Apr

Yoga For Well-Being
(CT=To ] ¢ =4I O o = S TP P PP PT SRS PPRRP Fri 3 May —Sun 5 May

THE SHIFT EXPERIENCE: The Art of Being - Part 1
John Homewood and Michelle MCCIUNGN ........ccuviieeiiiee e Fri 10 May — Sun 12 May

THE SHIFT EXPERIENCE: Living In Joy - Part 2
John Homewood and Michelle MCCIUNGN ........cuvieieiiiieceee e Sun 12 May — Tue 14 May

&From Seeking To Seeing - Mindfulness Meditation
[DE Vi e WG] o I = U UPURRNE Fri 17 May — Sun 19 May

#Just Sitting Zen Retreat
2 Lo 10D 1Y/ - - [ o PR Fri 24 May — Sun 26 May



Nikki Brighton is Wild About Weeds: A Weekend on Edible Weeds with Walks And Talks On Rewilding
N L =T = 1 o o TSRS Fri 31 May - Sun 2 Jun

Qigong - Gently Nurturing Life
DIANNE FIranKIin cooeeeeieii e e e e e st e e e e e et b e e e e e e seabrrraeeeeeaan Sun 2 Jun - Tue 4 Jun

Qigong - The Mindful Way To Serenity
DIANNE FIranKIin coeeeveeiiei ettt e e e e e e e e e e se bbb e e e e e e e senaatbrreeeeeeans Tue 4 Jun —Fri 7 Jun

Cultivating Mind-Heart Resonance Through Emotional Intelligence And Mindfulness
Shanil HarriCharan .o..coueee ettt b e e e Fri 7 Jun—Sun 9 Jun

Reclaim Your Power: A journey to inner balance
[ =T I3 .4 TSR Fri 14 Jun — Mon 17 Jun

Going With The Flow: Integrating Meditation And Mindfulness Into Our Daily Life
2T [ol= YT ol D o] oF-{=T o T PPN Fri 21 Jun —Sun 23 Jun

Rejuvenating The BRC: A Family Retreat With Children In Mind
ANISNA IMANAIA] ... uiiiicciiie e et e e et e e et e e e e bt e e e staeeeeaaraeeenans Mon 24 Jun — Thu —27 Jun

lyengar Yoga: Nudging The Body Into Shape And Health
JUAY FArah ettt e s b ettt aa e e e e s Fri 28 Jun —Sun 30 Jun

lyengar Yoga: Deepening Your Practice
JUAY FArah ettt sttt sttt st e bt s bt e e ne e s e e reesares Sun 30 Jun —Fri 5 Jul

Self-care And Centredness - Finding And Keeping Your Centre
TESSA PretOriUS ooeeeieeiciic s Fri 5 Jul —Sun 7 Jul

The Healing Power Of Music, Movement And Nature
Christel Anderson, Anja Gerbers and Harold EPStein .........cccueeveviieeiniiereviieee e Fri 12 Jul —Sun 14 Jul

Traditional Hatha And Raja Yoga
(D IU T or-T o I o] -SSR Fri 19 Jul — Sun 21 Jul

The Roots Of Sacred Drumming: Exploring Natural Rhythms
Richard Ellis @aNd Marc KI@SS ....cccuueieiiuiieeeiiieeceiieeestteeeeseieeeeseeeeesaaeeessnteeesenseessssseeessnsenesannns Fri 26 Jul —Sun 28 Jul

Yoga Mind, Body And Breath: A Journey Of Self-Discovery
IMI@IC KF@SS ettt et e s et et e e s s e e e e e e s e s eneeeeens Fri 2 Aug — Sun 4 Aug



